
First Name Last Name Title Organization Email

Abigail Dudek Strategic Communications Manager Tarrant Co 9-1-1 adudek@tc911.org

Adriana Munoz 9-1-1 Training Coordinator West Central Texas Council of Governments amunoz@westcentraltexas.org

Alejandro Barrera Zapata County abarrera@zapatacountytx.gov

Alma Chavez Deputy Director Cameron County Emgergency Communications District alchavez@cameroncounty911.com

Aly Clark aly.clark@bellcounty.texas.gov

Amanda Tienda atienda@ci.laredo.tx.us

Amber Barber 9-1-1 Public Educator Ellis County Sheriff's Office amber.barber@elliscounty.texas.gov

Amy Willits Public Safety Planner Texoma Council of Governments awillits@tcog.com

Ana Ramirez a.ramirez@cityofrgc.com

Andrea Flores aflores1@ci.laredo.tx.us

Andrea Shepard Associate Director
Montgomery County

Emergency Communication District
ashepard@mc911.org

Andrew Anderson Ellis County Sheriff's Office andrew.anderson@elliscounty.texas.gov

Angela Alvarado aalvarado@lrgvdc911.org

Antonio Blackwell Antonio.Blackwell@outlook.com

April Castillo Public Education acastillo@cameroncounty911.com

Arlene Ramirez acanales@cityofroma.net

Athena Walker awalker@stp911.org

Athena Walker 9-1-1 Public Educaton Coordinator St. Tammany Parish Communications awalker@stp911.org

Audrey Wilbourn Dispatcher/DPS Associate Trainer Randall County Sheriff's Office awilbourn@randallso.gov

Bea Gabrillo
9-1-1 Network Support

Specialist/Public Educator
Coastal Bend Council of Governments bea@cbcog98.org

Becky Cooley 9-1-1 Technical Program Manager beckyc@csec.texas.gov

Belinda Esquivel belinda.esquivel2@sanantonio.gov

Beth Eggar 9-1-1 Program Manager TCOG beggar@texoma.cog.tx.us

Brenda Lee Martinez bmartinez@co.starr.tx.us

Briana Cortez bpcortez@ci.laredo.tx.us

Britney Burross BBurross@nct911.org

Candra Phillips Dispatcher Borger Regional Communications Center
candra.phillips@borgertx.

gov

Carla Herbert PST Sweetwater PD acchebert@yahoo.com

Cassandra Perez Cassandra.Perez@amarillo.gov

Celina Rodriguez crodriguez@wtamu.edu

Chad Allen City of Denison callen@cityofdenison.com

Charlesetta Malone

Director, Regional 9-1-1 Network

Deep East Texas Council of Governments cmalone@detcog.org

Chris Pacino chris.pacino@amarillo.gov

Christina Noyola DFW Airport Police Department cnoyola@dfwairport.com
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Christina Ruiz Telecommunicator DFW Airport cruiz@dfwairport.com

Cindy Bridges 9-1-1 Addressing/GIS Analyst Williamson Co. cbridges@wilco.org

Clara Hopkins chopkins@waxahachiepd.org

Connie Chavarria 9-1-1 Program Specialist South Texas 9-1-1 cchavarria@ci.laredo.tx.us

Cynthia Villarreal San Antonio Police Department cynthia.villarreal@sanantonio.gov

Daniel Morones Training Officer San Antonio Police Department daniel.morones@sanantonio.gov

Danna Hudson Project Coordinator dhudson@911district.com

Denera White Specialist, Training & Education Bexar Metro 9-1-1 dwhite@bexarmetro.org

Dennis Moreno Rio Grande Valley 9-1-1 District dmoreno@rgv911.org

Diana Castillo dcastillo@rgv911.org

Donetta Miller donetta.miller@etcog.org

Donna Burger 91-1 Database Technician Golden Crescent regional Planning Commission donna@gcrpc.org

Dora Escamilla 9-1-1 Mapping and Database Specialist descamilla@ci.laredo.tx.us

Dora Jalomo djalomo1@ci.laredo.tx.us

Eliza Lozano elozano@zapatacountytx.gov

Elizabeth DeLaCruz elizabeth.delacruz@sanantonio.gov

Eric Diaz Middle Rio Grande Valley erik.diaz@mrgdc.org

Eric Geyer San Antonio Police Department eric.geyer@sanantonio.gov

Eric Martinez Middle Rio Grande Valley eric.martinez@mrdgc.org

Eric Solis Communications Supervisor Bexar County Sheriff's Office eric.solis@bexar.org

Evan Dannenberg edannenberg@waxahachiepd.org

Gail Crittenden 9-1-1 Operations Program Specialist South Plains Association of Governments gcrittenden@spag,org

Gayle King TAC Bexar County Sheriff's Office gayle.king@co.baylor.tx.us

Gaylynn Mosher South Plains Association of Governments gmosher@spag.org

Gloria Little Lt TAC/PSAP Supervisor Jones County Sheriff's Office gloria.little@co.jones.tx.us

Greg Ballentine Executive Director Denco Area 9-1-1 District greg.ballentine@denco.org

Harley Moore 911 Coordinator, permitting and public services and IT Young County h.moore@youngcounty.org

Hilda Arrendondo- Garibay
Emergency

Communications Director
Concho Valley Council of Governments hilda@cvcog.org

Jacob Walker jacob.walker@swrcc.net

Jacquelin Duenez Community Outreach Representative Rio Grande Valley 9-1-1 District jduenez@rgv911.org

Janie Garcia janielopez2178@hotmail.com

Jason Smith JSmith@NCT911.org

Javier Dominguez Lower Rio Grande Valley jdominguez@lrgvdc.org

Jennifer Click Ellis County Sheriff's Office jennifer.click@elliscounty.texas.gov

Jennifer Hampton jennifer.hampton@elliscounty.texas.gov
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Jessica Martinez jessica.martinez@amarillo.gov

Jessica Morris

Telecommunications Operator

Potter County SO jessicamorris@co.potter.tx.us

Jessica Todd jtodd@sanmarcostx.gov

Joann Rodriguez joann.rodriguez@sanantonio.gov

Joanne Gilliam
Public Education

Coordinator/ Training Coordinator

McClennan County 9--1-1

Emergency Assistance District
jgilliam@mcead911.org

Joel Davila Executive Director Cameron County Emgergency Communications District jdavila@cameroncounty911.com

Jorge Gonzalez pio@starrcountyso.org

Jose Garcia Trainer JGarcia@cameroncounty911.com

Jose Hernandez Lower Rio Grande Valley jhernandez@lrgvdc911.org

Joseph Pena jpena@zapatacountytx.gov

Juanita Castro juanita.castro@brownsvilletx.gov

Justin Grass Communications Coordinator Denco Area 9-1-1 District justin.grass@denco.org

Justin Wheeler jwheeler@sanmarcostx.gov

Karen Zavala kzavala@sanmarcostx.gov

Karina Aguirre Middle Rio Grande Valley karina.aguirre@mrgdc.org

Karla Lozano klozano@ci.laredo.tx.us

Kat Cunningham Communications Coordinator Tarrant Co 9-1-1 kcunningham@tc911.org

Kellie Moats 9-1-1 Program Assistant South Plains Association of Governments kgurley@spag.org

Keysha Hogan Public Information Specialist Plano Public Safety Communication keyshah@plano.gov

Kiara Mason kmason@sanmarcostx.gov

Kimberly Rodgers 9-1-1 Program Specialist/Public Educator Krodgers@detcog.gov

Kristin Leary kristinl@galco911.org

Kristin McKinney 9-1-1 Visual Media Coordinator Kmckinney@nct911.org

Kristy Bleau kbleau@grapevinetexas.gov

Laura Blackburn Associate Director Brazos County 9-1-1 lblackburn@bc911.org

Laura Madsen Police Service Assistant McKinney Police Department lmadsen@mckinneytexas.org

Laura Richardson Public Safety Specialist Alamo Area Council of Governments lrichardson@aacog.com

Laura Torres 9-1-1 Program Manager Premian Basin Regional Planning Comission laura.torres@pbrpc911.org

Lauren O'Brien 911 Dispatcher/Educator North Richland Hills lobrien@nrhtx.com

Lee Zapata lzapata@cityofrockport.com

Leigh McLennan Operations Specialist Bexar Metro 9-1-1 Network District lmclennan@bexarmetro.org

Leslie Garza Wilson County Sheriff's Office lgarza@wilsoncountytx.gov

Leticia Rogers lrogers@bexar.org

Leticia Truex Public Marketing Coordinator
Potter-Randall 911

Emergency Communications District
ltruex@911.org

Lisa Aguilar
Admin Assistant/911 Public Education

Coordinator
Midland 9-1-1 District lisa@mecd.org
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Lisa Garcia 9-1-1 Program Specialist Permian Basin Regional Planning Commission lisa.garcia@pbrpc911.org

Lori Robinson lrobinson@vctx.org

Luis Ortiz lortiz@ci.laredo.tx.us

Madelina McGallion 9-1-1 Educator Houston-Galveston Area Council madeline.mcgallion@h-gac.com

Mandi Jones Panhandle Region Planning Commission mjones@theprpc.org

Maria Lemonds

C shift Communications supervisor

Collin County Sheriff's Office mlemonds@co.collin.tx.us

Maria Salazar

9-1-1 Training/Public Education

Dallas Police Department maria.salazar@dallascityhall.com

Maribel Alonzo Public Education/Community Engagement Coordinator Lower Rio Grande Valley malonzo@lrgvdc911.org

Melissa Davis Admin Assistant/Records Management Breckenridge PD mdavis@breckenridgetx.gov

Melissa Pearson melissa.pearson@georgetown.org

Michael Fernandez Police Communications Manager San Antonio Police Department michael.fernandez2@sanantonio.gov

Michael Mendoza Michael.mendoza@amarillo.gov

Michelle Shepperd michelle.shepperd@swrcc.net

Miranda Harp mharp@tcog.com

Miriam Luna South Plains Association of Governments mluna@spag.org

Morgan Taylor PST Breckenridge PD mtaylor@breckenridgetx.gov

Nelba Hinojosa nhinojosa@cityofrgc.com

Nellie Garza nellieg202@yahoo.com

Nelson Martinez nmartinez@cityofroma.net

Nicholas Ware PSC Recruiting & Public Education Coordinator Denton Police Department Nicholas.Ware@cityofdenton.com

Nikki Newton Community Engagment Coordinator North Central Texas Emergency Communications District nnewton@nct911.org

Pam Allen pam@texaseastern911.com

Pamela Frisk 9-1-1 Senior Training & Public Education Specialist CAPCOG & CAECD pfrisk@capcog.org

Patti Bryan Public Education Coordinator Texas Eastern 9-1-1 Network patti@texaseastern911.com

Patti Davis Director of Public Safety Programs West Central Texas Council of Governments pdavis@westcentraltexas.org

Pattie Hanon 9-1-1 Program Coordinator East Texas Council of Governments pattie.hanon@etcog.org

Paul Quintero GIS Technician Alamo Area Council of Governments pquintero@aacog.com

Rachel Rowe

Communications Supervisor

Kilgore PD Rachel.rowe@cityofkilgore.com

Raquel Lopez rlopez@911.org

Raquel Morales 911 District Coordinator Calhoun Co E911 e911@calhouncotx.org

Raul Diaz Middle Rio Grande Valley raul.diaz@mrgdc.org

Raymond Ferdin Public Safety Communications Supervisor Bexar County Sheriff's Office rferdin@bexar.org

Rea Washington 9-1-1 Operations Coordinator Ark-Tex Council of Governments rwashington@atcog.org

Regina Cochran EDC Supervisor Harris County SO regina.cochran@sheriff.hctx.net
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Robert Mosher Director of Facility Services Bexar Metro 9-1-1 Network District rmosher@bexarmetro.org

Robin Malatesta Young ECS Amarillo Emergency Communications robin.malatesta@amarillo.gov

Ronica Farrar Ronica.Farrar@ttuhsc.edu

Rosa Gonzalez rmgonzalez@webbcountytx.gov

Rosalynn Karstens rkarstens@grapevinetexas.gov

Rosemary Contreras Lower Rio Grande Valley rcontreras@lrgvdc911.org

Rosemary Doll dollrosemary1@yahoo.com

Samantha Charleston scharleston@sanmarcostx.gov

Samantha Martin smartin@atcog.org

Sandy Issel sandy.issel@yahoo.com

Sarah Tharp-Hernandez Sarah.hernandez@dentoncounty.gov

Sarah Wines 9-1-1/GIS Coordinator Heart of TX Council of Governments sarah.wines@hot.cog.tx.us

Selena Sanchez Selena.sanchez@sanantonio.gov

Shantelle Oliver Tarrant Co 9-1-1 shantelle.oliver@ntecc.org

Sharon Brown Senior 9-1-1/Fire/EMS Supervisor Houston Emergency Center sharon.brown@houstontx.gov

Sharon Nichol-Jost Director, Data Ingerity Bexar Metro 9-1-1 Network District sharon@bexarmetro.org

Sonya Clauson
Public

Information/Education Officer
Greater Harris County 9-1-1 sclauson@911.org

Steven Villa Public Safety GIS Coordinator El Paso County 9-1-1 District StevenV@elpaso911.org

Susan Vallejo svallejo@lrgvdc911.org

Tabetha Harris tabetha.harris@calhouncotx.org

Tammy Shupp tshupp@newbraunfels.gov

Tina Chaffin 9-1-1 Training Specialist Tarrant Co 9-1-1 tina.l.chaffin@gmail.com

Tonya Partain tonya@texaseastern911.com

Valerie Nelson San Antonio Police Department valerie.nelson@sanantonio.gov

Vanessa Montoya Middle Rio Grande Valley vanessa.montoya@mrgdc.org

Vangie Dovalina 9-1-1 Technician Alamo Area Council of Governments vdovalina@aacog.com

Veronica Zuniga Bexar Metro 9-1-1 vzuniga@bexarmetro.org

Yesenia Castillo yesenia.castillo@bexar.org

Zanisha Molina zanisha.molina@gmail.com

Zelenia Alvarez Director, Engagement and Education Bexar Metro 9-1-1 zalvarez@bexarmetro.org
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